P.O.
18787
18788
18789
18790
18612**

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date: 5-Oct-16
Vendor

Glenn Forster

Grecia Flores

Matthew Exworthy
Christine Frickman
Ashley Patrick

Category
Athletics
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU

Description

CIF and League Finals Entries Golf
Food and supplies for book drive comp.
Compressed Air, plastic, related supplies
Food and supplies for Senior Class Social
Food and supplies for ASU activities

Account

General Athletics
Community Service
AV Trust

Class of 2017

2633

Amount
$2,500.00
$300.00
$200
$500.00
$625.68

Y/N

<K<



