	Meeting Date: 5-Oct-16			
P.O.	Vendor	Category	Description	
18787	Glenn Forster	Athletics	CIF and League Finals Entries Golf	
18788	Grecia Flores	ASU	Food and supplies for book drive comp.	
18789	Matthew Exworthy	ASU	Compressed Air, plastic, related supplies	
18790	Christine Frickman	ASU	Food and supplies for Senior Class Social	

Food and supplies for ASU activities

ASU

Account	Amount	Y/N
General Athletics	\$2,500.00	Y
Community Service	\$300.00	Y
AV Trust	\$200	Y
Class of 2017	\$500.00	Y
2633	\$625.68	Y

18612**

Ashley Patrick

^{*}Pending

^{**}Amended